Grant - Active Grant Application (Cherry Meadows Park Project)=8-25-22Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, AUTHORIZING A GRANT AGREEMENT WITH ADAMS 

COUNTY FOR GRANT FUNDING IN THE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED 

TWO MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED TWELVE THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($2,812,000.00) FOR THE HISTORIC SPLENDID VALLEY TARGET 

PROPERTY #1–ADDITIONAL FUNDING; AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY 

MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE GRANT AGREEMENT

ID-324-22D.

Resolution 314-22

Grant Agreement for Signature & Exhibit

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON,

[...]

Resolution - Certify Ballot ContentAttachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF NORRIS DESIGN, INC. 

TO PROVIDE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR CHERRY 

MEADOWS PARK AND BENEDICT PARK FOR THE CONTRACT 

AMOUNT OF TWO HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

FORTY DOLLARS ($220,540.00) AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY 

MANAGER, OR DESIGNEE, TO EXECUTE THE CONTRACT ON 

BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-311-22C.

Resolution - Norris Design

cherry meadows benedict plans.pptx

311 PPT

Attachments:

10. UTILITIES BUSINESS ITEMS

11. GENERAL BUSINESS